
MAJOR FR SO JR SR  PBU GR Total
Anthropology

Primary Majors Only 7 6 3 6 0 0 22
Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 7 6 4 11 0 0 28

Art
Primary Majors Only 29 13 21 11 1 0 75

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 31 13 21 13 1 0 79

Arts & Sciences, Associate
Primary Majors Only 14 8 2 0 0 0 24

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 14 9 2 1 0 0 26

Arts & Sciences, Business
Primary Majors Only 13 16 6 2 0 0 37

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 13 16 6 2 0 0 37

Biology
Primary Majors Only 84 45 31 35 1 12 208

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 85 46 33 38 1 12 215

Chemistry
Primary Majors Only 17 14 4 3 1 0 39

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 18 14 4 4 1 0 41

Communication
Primary Majors Only 106 91 81 89 0 19 386

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 108 92 82 90 0 19 391

Criminal Justice
Primary Majors Only 23 16 1 1 1 0 42

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 23 16 1 2 1 0 43

Computer Science
Primary Majors Only 24 18 15 12 0 0 69

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 24 18 16 12 0 0 70

Environmental Biology
Primary Majors Only 20 9 7 14 0 0 50

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 20 9 8 15 0 0 52

Economics
Primary Majors Only 1 3 0 2 0 0 6

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 1 3 1 2 0 0 7

English
Primary Majors Only 16 21 21 14 0 13 85

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 16 23 22 15 0 13 89
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Elective Studies in Business

Primary Majors Only 3 2 2 1 0 0 8
Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 4 2 2 3 0 0 11

Environmental Geoscience
Primary Majors Only 8 2 6 4 1 0 21

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 8 2 6 7 1 0 24

French
Primary Majors Only 1 2 1 0 0 0 4

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 2 2 1 0 0 0 5

Geography
Primary Majors Only 1 1 1 5 0 0 8

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 1 1 1 5 0 0 8

Geology
Primary Majors Only 4 1 4 2 0 0 11

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 4 1 4 4 0 0 13

History
Primary Majors Only 14 9 13 17 0 0 53

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 14 10 15 19 0 0 58

Industrial Mathematics
Primary Majors Only 1 2 3 0 0 0 6

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 1 2 3 1 0 0 7

Information System
Primary Majors Only 27 20 10 27 2 0 86

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 28 21 12 27 2 0 90

Liberal Studies
Primary Majors Only 25 24 22 39 1 0 111

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 25 27 25 43 1 0 121

Math
Primary Majors Only 14 2 6 5 0 0 27

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 16 4 7 9 0 0 36

Molecular Biology
Primary Majors Only 4 10 6 9 0 0 29

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 4 10 6 9 0 0 29

Medical Technician
Primary Majors Only 7 3 5 3 0 0 18

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 7 3 5 3 0 0 18

Philosophy
Primary Majors Only 3 1 2 2 0 0 8

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 3 2 3 4 0 0 12
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Physics

Primary Majors Only 7 3 7 2 1 0 20
Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 7 3 7 3 1 0 21

Political Science
Primary Majors Only 26 18 14 17 0 0 75

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 28 19 14 17 0 0 78

Psychology
Primary Majors Only 66 46 52 37 3 0 204

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 66 47 53 38 3 0 207

Speech Communication
Primary Majors Only 0 6 6 6 0 0 18

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 0 6 7 7 0 0 20

Sociology
Primary Majors Only 10 11 5 8 0 0 34

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 10 12 5 8 0 0 35

Sociology/Psychology
Primary Majors Only 11 6 9 3 0 0 29

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 11 6 10 3 0 0 30

Spanish
Primary Majors Only 1 1 4 1 0 0 7

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 3 4 5 8 0 0 20

Theatre
Primary Majors Only 18 14 15 9 1 0 57

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 22 16 15 9 1 0 63

Undeclared
Primary Majors Only 222 77 13 4 16 0 332

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 222 77 13 4 16 0 332

Total College of Arts & Sciences
Primary Majors Only 827 521 398 390 29 44 2209

Primary Majors plus Non-primary majors 846 542 419 436 29 44 2316
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